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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MARYAM ARIF

FARUKH HUSSAIN

MAAZA ATTQUIA

MUHAMMAD ASIF MUNIR

SYED SHAHEER AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN

JAVERIA SHAHZAD

RIFFAT YASMEEN

SHABNAM ALI

IQRA AKBAR

SIDRA MUBEEN

NIMRA EHSAN

SHEEZA SAMEER

MUHAMMAD ASIF

REHANA BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF ZAMAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

LIAQAT ALI

MUNIR AHMAD

SYED IQTADAR AHMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

SHAHZADA MAHMOOD IQBAL

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

NASIR AHMAD

EHSAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

BASHIR AHMED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

19300090

19300108

19300091

19300365

19300276

19300040

19300270

19300129

19300010

19300153

19300388

19300221

19300300

19300127

19300051

JHANG

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M.B. Din

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED)   -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

22 Case #  7H2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ JILLANI

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ALLAH BAKHASH

ZAIN UL ABIDIN

SAVERA SAJID

ASMA SHAHZADI

HAMAYOUN SHAH NAWAZ

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

SAJID ABBAS

GHULAM MUSTAFA

HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

19300250

19300058

19300369

19300028

19300291

19300279

19300099

MULTAN

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

KASUR

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED)   -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

22 Case #  7H2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


