# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 22 <u>Case # 7H2017</u>

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	19300090	1	MARYAM ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF ZAMAN	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	19300108	2	FARUKH HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	19300091	3	MAAZA ATTQUIA LIAQAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	19300365	4	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	19300276	5	SYED SHAHEER AHMED SHAH SYED IQTADAR AHMAD ASAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	19300040	6	MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	19300270	7	JAVERIA SHAHZAD SHAHZADA MAHMOOD IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	19300129	8	RIFFAT YASMEEN SHOUKAT ALI	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	19300010	9	SHABNAM ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	19300153	10	IQRA AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	19300388	11	SIDRA MUBEEN NASIR AHMAD	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	19300221	12	NIMRA EHSAN EHSAN ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	19300300	13	SHEEZA SAMEER MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	19300127	14	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	19300051	15	REHANA BASHIR BASHIR AHMED	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 22

Case # 7H2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
16	19300250	16	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ JILLANI BASHIR AHMAD	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
17	19300058	17	MUHAMMAD AFZAL MUHAMMAD AKRAM	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	19300369	18	ALLAH BAKHASH KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
19	19300028	19	ZAIN UL ABIDIN MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
20	19300291	20	SAVERA SAJID SAJID ABBAS	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
21	19300279	21	ASMA SHAHZADI GHULAM MUSTAFA	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
22	19300099	22	HAMAYOUN SHAH NAWAZ HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

#### Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.